
LOT 14
IN OR 1211/1122
PDSTRIAN ESMT PT OR 1179/1730

TIMMONS JAMES C & CAROL C
96044 CARIBBEAN COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0315-0014-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2027.00

04/29/2025 MLU

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 250,000 0 0 250,000

STANDARD
8

361,264
6,487

250,000
617,751
362,129
255,622

HX HB 50,722
204,900
617,751

0

550,566

1211/1122 3/02/2004 WD Q I 275,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEADOWFIELD OF JACKSO

TIMMONS JAMES C & C

1110/0744 1/30/2003 WD U V 19 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OCEAN REACH JOINT VEN

MEADOWFIELD OF JAX 

2025
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B0311377 NEW CONSTR 174,216 07/01/2003

R035232 REPAIR/RRF 1,500 07/01/2003

2005HX Base Yr

96044 CARIBBEAN CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,726 111.5520 147.25 401,404 2004 2004 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2334

BAS 1,991 100 2004 1,991 263,858

FGR 560 55 2004 308 40,818

FOP 53 30 2004 16 2,120

FSP 165 40 2004 66 8,747

FUS 343 100 2004 343 45,456

PTO 16 5 2004 1 132

PTO 16 5 2004 1 132

3,144 2,726 361,264

BAS=[YR=2004]  W2 N2 W9 FSP=[YR=2004]  N5 W23 S1 E2 S7 E18 N1
E2 N2 E1 $ W1 S2 W2 S1 W18 N7 W2 N1 W8 N6 W4 PTO=[YR=2004]
N4 W4 S4 E4 $ W8 S33 W3 S12 E3 FGR=[YR=2004]  S3
PTO=[YR=2004]  W4 S4 E4 N4 $ S20 E4 S2 E13 N2 E5 N25 W2 N2 W6
S4 W14 $ E14 N4 E6 S2 E10 FOP=[YR=2004]  S4 E8 N7 W7 S3 W1 $
E1 N3 E7 S9 E3 S2 E9 N2 E4 N36 $ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2004]  E6
S5 E3 N2 E5 S6 W1 S19 W13 N28 $ W15 $ .

BAS
2004

9

18

7

8

6

4
8

33

3

12

3 14

4

6 10 3
7

9

3

9

4

36

FSP
2004

5

23

7

18

PTO
2004

4

4

4 4

FGR
2004

3

20

4

13

5

25

6

4

14

PTO
2004

4

4

4

4

FOP
20044

8

7

7
3

FUS
2004

6

5

3

5

6

19

13

28

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2004 2004 3 87 3,045

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,027.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2004 2004 3 83 3,410

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 3 2 6.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2004 2004 3 83 32

6,487

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000


